Jun 04 2024 (11:13) India Rail Info 1

Hazarduari Express (PT)/13113 - Exp - ER

RHA/Ranaghat Junction to KNJ/Krishnanagar City Junction
Oh 28m - 26 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KOAA |Kolkata 06:50 1,2 |1 0 36 |6 |ER
2 |BP Barrackpore 07:23 07:24 Tm (3 |1 20 |55 |12 |ER
3 RHA |Ranaghat Junction 08:20 08:22 2m |1 |1 71 65 ER
4 KNJ Krishnanagar City 08:50 08:52 2m |2 |1 97 |84 ER

Junction
5 |BTY Bethuadahari 09:12 09:13 m |1 |1 125 |79 |18 |ER
6 |PLY Plassey 09:30 09:31 m |2 |1 147 (83 |19 |ER
7 |BEB |Beldanga 09:44 09:45 im |1 |1 165 |54 |20 |ER
8 BPC  |Berhampore Court 10:05 10:10 5m (1 |1 183 |65 (22 |ER
9 MBB  |Murshidabad Junction 10:20 10:21 Tm |0 [1 194 |66 (68 |ER
10 (JG Jiaganj 10:28 10:29 m (1 |1 202 |69 |23 |ER
11 |BQG |Bhagwangola 10:39 10:40 im |0 |1 213 |28 (23 |ER
12 |LGL Lalgola 11:05 1,2 |1 225 |- 26 |ER

Jun 042024 (11:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



